machine type: Conventional and CNC – suitable for:
	 •	Swiss	type	autolathes
Application: Form knurling (non-cutting forming)
Knurling profile
on work piece
DIN 82:   RAA                     RGE30°                          RGE45°
Knurling
wheels:  2 x AA       1 x BL30° / 1 x BR30°       1 x BL45° / 1 x BR45°

flExIBIlITy:
Fast and easy turning of
the tool head for right- /
and left-hand use
Tool TyPEs:
oRDER ExAmPlE:
Product series
Shank size 8 x 8 mm
Modular
For knurling wheels
10 x 4 x 4 (Ø x width x bore)
Model A
Tool holder No.        141-08M 100404- A
 Tool holder Working area a   b   c   d e f x Knurling wheels   Spare part
 No. Ø mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm  mm (Ø x width x bore) Pin
  141-08M100404-A 3-12 8 8 105,5 12 26 21 1 10 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
  141-10M100404-A 3-12 10 10 105,5 12 26 21 1 10 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
  141-12M100404-A 3-12 12 12 105,5 12 26 23 1 10 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
  141-16M100404-A 3-12 16 16 105,5 12 26 27 1 10 x 4 x 4 06TER0960
  141-16M150604-A 5-40 16 16 129 16 39 33 1,5 15 x 6 x 4 06TER0964
Shank size Part-No.
10 x 10 21BHR0833
12 x 12 21BHR0834
16 x 16 21BHR0835

x
with ClickPin®
Tool TyPEs:
oRDER ExAmPlE:
Product series
Shank size 20 x 20 mm
Modular
For knurling wheels
20 x 8 x 6 (Ø x width x bore)
Model A
Tool holder No.        141-20M 200806- A- (Z)
 Tool holder Working area a   b   c   d e f x Knurling wheels Spare part
 No. Ø mm inch mm mm mm mm mm mm inch (Ø x width x bore) Pin
  141-80M581414-A 6-15 5/8" 16 119 16 29 34 2 5/8" x 1/4" x 1/4"    06TER0969
 141-85M343814-A 10-80 3/4" 20 130 20 50 41 2 3/4" x 3/8" x 1/4"    06TER0989
  141-90M343814-A 10-80 1" 20 140 20 50 41 2 3/4" x 3/8" x 1/4"    06TER0989
06TER0965
06TER0969
06TER0989
06TER1018
 Tool holder Working area a   b   c   d e f x Knurling wheels   Spare part
 No. Ø mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm (Ø x width x bore) Pin
  141-20M200806-A 10-80 20 20 130 20 50 42 2,5 20 x 8 x 6    06TER0965
 141-25M250806-A 50-200 25 20 156 20 56 55 2,5 25 x 8 x 6    06TER0965
  With clickPin®:
 141-20M200806-A-Z 10-80 20 20 130 20 50 42 2,5 20 x 8 x 6    06TER1018
  141-25M250806-A-Z 50-200 25 20 156 20 56 55 2,5 25 x 8 x 6    06TER1018
22 23
zeus® Form Knurling Tools RD2
zeus® Form Knurling Tools RD2